Sanity-Check for QFLX_RAIN_GRND.nc
Var: QFLX_RAIN_GRND

QFLX_RAIN_GRND min

min: 0.00e+00
[max: 0.00e+00
mean: 0.00e+00
{std: 0.00e+00
g_2: 0.00e+00
q_50: 0.00e+00
300 4qg_98: 0.00e+00
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[fn: 0.00e+00

Tmax: 2.83e-%
mean: 2.87e4

{std: 2.43e-05

0_2: 0.00e+00
q_50: 2.40e-05 ’

400
350
300 4q_98: 9.49e-0
250 A
200 A

150 -

100 -

50

# of occurrence

400 -

350

300 A

250 A

200 A

150 -

QFLX_RAIN_GRND max

[PRn: 0.00e+00
max: 1.92e
mean: 1.21e
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